Arizona Association of Student Councils

Serving Arizona's Student Councils Since 1934

1516 E. Palmcroft Drive / Tempe, AZ 85282 / www.stucoaz.org / Executive Director: Daniel Dodge / Associate Director: Jeff Peters

AASC MEMBERSHIP INVOICE/RECEIPT/ CONTRACT

Academic School Year 2013-2014

By joining the Arizona Association of Student Councils, AASC agrees to provide a variety of leadership development and training opportunities for both students and advisors throughout the 2013-2014 school year and summer. Participation by Member schools in any and all AASC Events and Activities is strictly voluntary. Membership in the Arizona Association of Student Councils (AASC) is open to any public, private, charter, or parochial secondary school (grades 9-12). Membership in AASC allows Student Councils to participate in all AASC Activities at a reduced rate. (Summer Camp, State Convention, seek membership offices, etc.) The dues / cost to renew / join is \$90 per academic school year. To renew / join please complete the form below and mail it along with \$90 dues/ payment to the address indicated below. Thank You!

PART 1: SCHOOL INFORMATION			
School Name:			
School Mailing Address:			
P.O. Box or Street Address		City	Zip Code
School District:	Principal's Name	:	
School Phone: ()	School Fax Number: ()	
School Type (public, private, charter):	School Size by A.I.A. C	assification (5A, 4A, etc.)	
School Mascot:	School Colors:		
Student Council Advisor/Sponsor Contact E-Mai As of 2013-14 Please Indicate the Number of Ye Advisor's Out of School Contact Number (option 2013-14 Student Council President's Name: 2013-14 Student Council President's email addre	ears as Advisor/Sponsor: all but helpful if included): () _	(for award recognition purposes)	
Student Council Phone Number: ()			
Does Student Council Meet as a Class? (circle or			
PART 3: PAYMENT INFORMAT Total Cost for 1 Year Membership (Dues) In AAA			\$90.00 per scho
Total Amount Owed By:Name of	School	Student Council/Government	
AMOUNT DUE: For 2013-2014 Membership D	ues in AASC	\$ 90.00	

PLEASE SEND COMPLETED FORM AND MAKE PAYMENT OUT TO:

Arizona Association of Student Councils (AASC) c/o Daniel Dodge – Executive Director 1516 E. Palmcroft Drive Tempe, AZ 85282

* IMPORTANT NOTE! AASC can <u>no longer accept Purchase Orders</u> for payment purposes. All payments must be made by school check, money order, or cashier's check. If you have any questions please contact either Daniel Dodge – Executive Director (602)751-5591 or e-mail – <u>Ddodge82@aol.com</u> or Jeff Peters – Associate Director (928)210-1635 or e-mail – <u>Jepeters13@yahoo.com</u>